
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joshua Philpott - (348085) - Haringey Aquatics - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.32 569 F 08/12/14 NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2 Luton Haringey 3

58.74 556 F 09/11/13 The National Arena League London Div 1 Becontree Haringey 3

59.25 542 F 18/03/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Haringey 2

59.39 538 F 03/02/13 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Haringey 3

59.40 538 F 22/10/11 Middlesex County ASA Short Course Meet Enfield Haringey 2

59.47 536 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Braintree Haringey 3

59.66 531 H 18/03/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Haringey 2

59.84 526  18/01/14 Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships London Haringey 4

1:00.19 517 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Haringey 3

1:00.45 511 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Haringey 3

1:00.58 507 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Harlow Haringey 3

1:00.77 503 F 06/03/11 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Haringey 2

1:02.12 470 H 22/10/11 Middlesex County ASA Short Course Meet Enfield Haringey 2

1:02.35 465  30/10/10 Edmonton Phoenix Meet Enfield Haringey 2

1:03.24 446 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Division 1&2 Enfield Haringey 3

1:04.17 427 H 06/03/11 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Haringey 2

1:04.91 412 H 04/12/10 Middlesex County SC Champ Enfield Haringey 2

1:07.97 359 F 25/10/09 Middlesex Development Meet Enfield Haringey 4

1:09.08 342  25/04/09 MCASA Spring Development Enfield Haringey 4

1:13.98 278  26/10/08 Middlesex Autumn Dev Meet Barnet Haringey 4

1:16.51 252  01/12/07 Middx County Champs Enfield Haringey 1

1:19.16 227  21/04/07 Middlesex Spring Dev Meet Enfield Haringey 3

1:23.06 197  21/10/06 Middlesex Autumn Meet Enfield Haringey 3

1:26.90 172  22/04/06 Middlesex Development Meet Enfield Haringey 3

Swims in Date Order

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.45 511 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Haringey 3

1:00.19 517 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Haringey 3

59.47 536 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Braintree Haringey 3

1:03.24 446 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Division 1&2 Enfield Haringey 3

58.32 569 F 08/12/14 NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2 Luton Haringey 3

59.84 526  18/01/14 Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships London Haringey 4

1:00.58 507 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Harlow Haringey 3

58.74 556 F 09/11/13 The National Arena League London Div 1 Becontree Haringey 3

59.39 538 F 03/02/13 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Haringey 3

59.25 542 F 18/03/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Haringey 2

59.66 531 H 18/03/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Haringey 2

59.40 538 F 22/10/11 Middlesex County ASA Short Course Meet Enfield Haringey 2

1:02.12 470 H 22/10/11 Middlesex County ASA Short Course Meet Enfield Haringey 2

1:00.77 503 F 06/03/11 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Haringey 2

1:04.17 427 H 06/03/11 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Haringey 2

1:04.91 412 H 04/12/10 Middlesex County SC Champ Enfield Haringey 2

1:02.35 465  30/10/10 Edmonton Phoenix Meet Enfield Haringey 2

1:07.97 359 F 25/10/09 Middlesex Development Meet Enfield Haringey 4

1:09.08 342  25/04/09 MCASA Spring Development Enfield Haringey 4

1:13.98 278  26/10/08 Middlesex Autumn Dev Meet Barnet Haringey 4

1:16.51 252  01/12/07 Middx County Champs Enfield Haringey 1

1:19.16 227  21/04/07 Middlesex Spring Dev Meet Enfield Haringey 3

1:23.06 197  21/10/06 Middlesex Autumn Meet Enfield Haringey 3

1:26.90 172  22/04/06 Middlesex Development Meet Enfield Haringey 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


